
Individual Best Times (All Time)
George Kelman-Johns - (816756) - Gloucester City SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.22 495 H 02/06/18 British Para-Swimming International Sheffield Clayesmore 1

1:05.25 494 F 02/06/18 British Para-Swimming International Sheffield Clayesmore 1

1:05.32 492 H 06/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth S Bournem'th 1

1:05.62 486 H 27/04/19 British Para-Swimming International Glasgow S Bournem'th 1

1:05.71 484 F 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Clayesmore 1

1:05.73 483 F 23/03/19 UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open Hengrove S Bournem'th 1

1:05.77 482 H 01/12/18 National Para-Swimming Championship Manchester S Bournem'th 1

1:05.97 478 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Clayesmore 1

1:06.10 475 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Clayesmore 1

1:06.36 470 H 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Sborne Storm 1

1:06.37 469 H 18/02/22 BPSIM 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:06.41 469 H 27/04/19 British Para-Swimming International Glasgow S Bournem'th 1

1:06.65 464 H 18/02/22 BPSIM 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:06.66 463 H 26/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield S Bournem'th 1

1:06.81 460 H 30/11/19 National Para-Swimming Championship Manchester S Bournem'th 1

1:07.17 453  13/02/20 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai S Bournem'th 1

1:07.17 453 C 13/02/20 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai S Bournem'th 1

1:07.18 453 H 29/04/17 British Para Swimming International 2017 Sheffield Clayesmore 1

1:07.36 449 H 29/04/17 British Para Swimming International 2017 Sheffield Clayesmore 1

1:07.45 447 F 11/12/21 British Swimming Para Winters 2021 Swansea  1

1:07.50 446  13/02/20 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai S Bournem'th 1

1:07.50 446 H 13/02/20 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai S Bournem'th 1

1:08.22 432 H 02/09/17 UK School Games Loughborough  1

1:09.81 403 H 09/04/21 British Para-Swimming International Meet Sheffield Gloucester 1

1:10.30 395 H 11/12/16 National Para Swimming Championships Manchester Clayesmore 1

1:12.68 357 H 29/01/22 Gloucester County Championships 2022 Hengrove LC  1

1:14.58 331 F 03/04/16 Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet Millfield Clayesmore 1
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1:14.58 331 F 03/04/16 Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet Millfield Clayesmore 1

1:15.76 315 F 24/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Clayesmore 1

1:19.05 278 H 14/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Bristol Clayesmore 1

1:20.67 261 F 05/04/14 Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield West Dorset 3

1:21.03 258 F 25/10/14 Frome Autumn Open Meet Millfield Clayesmore 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.65 464 H 18/02/22 BPSIM 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:06.37 469 H 18/02/22 BPSIM 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:12.68 357 H 29/01/22 Gloucester County Championships 2022 Hengrove LC  1

1:07.45 447 F 11/12/21 British Swimming Para Winters 2021 Swansea  1

1:09.81 403 H 09/04/21 British Para-Swimming International Meet Sheffield Gloucester 1

1:07.17 453 C 13/02/20 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai S Bournem'th 1

1:07.50 446 H 13/02/20 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai S Bournem'th 1

1:07.17 453  13/02/20 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai S Bournem'th 1

1:07.50 446  13/02/20 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai S Bournem'th 1

1:06.81 460 H 30/11/19 National Para-Swimming Championship Manchester S Bournem'th 1

1:05.32 492 H 06/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth S Bournem'th 1

1:05.62 486 H 27/04/19 British Para-Swimming International Glasgow S Bournem'th 1

1:06.41 469 H 27/04/19 British Para-Swimming International Glasgow S Bournem'th 1

1:05.73 483 F 23/03/19 UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open Hengrove S Bournem'th 1

1:06.66 463 H 26/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield S Bournem'th 1

1:05.77 482 H 01/12/18 National Para-Swimming Championship Manchester S Bournem'th 1

1:05.71 484 F 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Clayesmore 1

1:05.97 478 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Clayesmore 1

1:05.25 494 F 02/06/18 British Para-Swimming International Sheffield Clayesmore 1

1:05.22 495 H 02/06/18 British Para-Swimming International Sheffield Clayesmore 1

1:06.36 470 H 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Sborne Storm 1

1:08.22 432 H 02/09/17 UK School Games Loughborough  1

1:06.10 475 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Clayesmore 1

1:07.36 449 H 29/04/17 British Para Swimming International 2017 Sheffield Clayesmore 1

1:07.18 453 H 29/04/17 British Para Swimming International 2017 Sheffield Clayesmore 1

1:10.30 395 H 11/12/16 National Para Swimming Championships Manchester Clayesmore 1

1:15.76 315 F 24/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Clayesmore 1

1:14.58 331 F 03/04/16 Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet Millfield Clayesmore 1

1:21.03 258 F 25/10/14 Frome Autumn Open Meet Millfield Clayesmore 3

1:19.05 278 H 14/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Bristol Clayesmore 1

1:20.67 261 F 05/04/14 Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield West Dorset 3
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